
The Department of the Navy does not endorse any company, sponsor or their products or services.

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY:

@jeblcfsMOBILE APPJE
BL

C1
8-0

3-1
1-D

T

Haygood Shopping 
Center

JEB LITTLE CREEK-FORT STORY

Saturday, July 14
1 to 4 p.m.
Gator Water Park 

D Street, Building 3410
• Live steel drum performance!
• Take pictures with Santa & his helpers!

• Create holiday crafts and play fun games!

• Cool off with tasty snacks & refreshments!

Regular admission charge is required for 
entrance to the water park. No alcohol, 

smoking, glass containers or pets allowed.

757-462-7173

FREE 
PARTY!
Open to

all ages!


